

Name of Work :- Construction of Road from Motipur
Ranchayat Me Dharub Tha House Via Kantik Asthan
To Gramhariya Upakha Nahar MGSR Road Tax.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. U = 0.550KM

R.W.D.W.D. VIRPUR DIVISION

RAGHOPUR SUB-DIVISION

SUPAUL

Measurement Book

SANTOSH . KUMARI

03/1
2013/11

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Motipur Panchayat me					
Dhrub Jha House Via Kartik Astham					
To Ganhariya Upsakha Mahas					
MMGS Road Tak.					
Total Road length = 0.550KM					
Block:- Raghopus Dist:- Supaul.					

Agency:- Santosh Kumari

Agreement No & Date:- 62/SBD/20-21

Date of Measurement

Work Done:-

(1) Providing & fixing of working
bench mark Pillar & Reference

Pillar:- do -- do -- all comp. Job.

Qty = 4 Nos

(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road

Land --- do --- do --- all comp. Job.

2x2x20M x 1.75M = 140.00m²

2x30M x 1.75M = 105.00"

2x6Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 630.00"

2x10Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 1050.00

Total = 1925.00m²

or, $\frac{1925.00m^2}{10000} = 0.19Ha$

Musant
JE 5/2/21
Raghopus

Continuation

5.2.21
A E
Raghopus

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th and Final Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from Motipur Panchayat me					
Dhrub Tha House Via Kartic Asthan					
To Gombariya UPSakha Nabas					
MMGSY Road Tak.					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Santosh Kumar					
Agreement No & Date:- 62SPD/20-21					
Total Road length = 0.550 KM					
B.T. length = 0.224 KM					
C.C. Pavement length = 0.323 KM					
RCC Slab Culvert:- 1 Nos					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 3 Nos					
Date of Start:- 30-01-2021					
Date of completion:- 29-01-2022					
Date of Measurement:- No Farther					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working-----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No:- (35) = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 2701.28/each -- Rs 10805.12					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road-----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No:- (35) = 0.19 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha -- Rs 10064.36					
(3) E/W in excavation for-----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No:- (35) = 163.72 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ -- Rs 45692.61					
Continuation Rs 66561.61					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 5012294.71
(b) lead up to 100m: Qty = 622.23m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³					Rs 114894.76
(33) Providing & fixing of typical					
MMGISY Informatory Sign Board					
with logo -- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P.No. (41) = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 10816.80 each.					Rs 54084.00
Add:-					Rs 5181273.47
GST @ 12% -					(Rs) 621752.82
Labour Cess @ 1% -					(Rs) 51812.73
S. Fee -					(Rs) 69600.00
					Rs 5924439.02
Deduction As per Agreement					
13.10% below -					(Rs) 776101.51
					Rs 5148338.00
Previous Pay Amount					
T.M.B.P.No. (41) -					(Rs) 3909295.00
					Rs 1239043.00
<i>Musant</i> JE 21.01.23					
<i>cap</i> 24.01.23 EE					
<i>By</i> 24/1/23 AS					